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Plac Nom Prénom

* Club

Temps

Ligue Licence

Dos Nat Cat Pcat

JUNIORS (MASCULIN)

79
171

ROY Nicolas
GUIBERT Benoit

JUNIORS (FEMININ)

ESPOIRS (MASCULIN)

2

6
30
36
176

FRANCE David

BARON FERRAND Flavien
HENRION Valentin
MASSON Corentin
DUTERTRE Thomas

ESPOIRS (FEMININ)

326

GELOT Enora

SENIORS (MASCULIN)

=
o W

BRULAIRE Sylvain
DELATTE Sebastien
GAUDIN Julien
GAUDIN Vincent
HENRION Maxime

SENIORS (FEMININ)

39
139
157
221
244

BELLANGER Cecile
GREGOIRE Elodie
SAUVET Marie
VACHER Audrey
SAUMONT Segolene

MASTERS 0 (MASCULIN)

7
9
10
19
20

ANSELIN Samuel
AL AHMER Larbi
RONDEAU Nicolas
GRAFFIN Matthieu
MANTZ Antonin

MASTERS 0 (FEMININ)

105
178
191
234
260

PUSTULA Aneta
RICHARD Emilie
BIOLA Vanessa

GUTH Emilie
PENCHENAT Nathalie

Aucun coureur pour cette

*

CLAMART COURSES SUR ROUT 01:41:22
01:55:10

NL

Catégorie

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

NL

INFOSPORT-LOIRET
COS RENAULT LARDY
USO L'OREAL

TEAM TRAIL PARIS
NL

US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI
CHAMBERY TRIATHLON
NL

NL

NL

NL

ATHLE 91~

TEAM TDR ANTONY
TEAM TRAIL EXPLORER
TOTALSPORT

NL

NL

US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI
NL
ATHLE 91~

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

02:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
02:
02:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
02:
02:

23:
23:
31:
32:
56:

50:

21:
23:
23:
26:
27:

32:
50:
52:
02:
05:

23:
:33
:36
28:
28:

24
24

45:
56:
57:
03:
13:

06
57
37
18
12

05

16
12
26
40
42

40
31
53
08
32

59

17
37

13
28
36
51
05

I-F92 2086341

CEN45 1839763
I-F91 2047209

I-F75 2228354

I-F75 1555926

I-F91 1577426

I-F75 1756746

I-F91 2197247

1007 FRA JUM >>>1
972 FRA JUM >> 2

823
1066
822
884
863

920

1150
1035
837
839
816

1157
1167
1054
1032
1197

1060
1178
1024
1184

991

1198
841
1152
925
963

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

ESM
ESM
ESM
ESM
ESM

ESF

SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM

SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF

MOM
MOM
MOM
MOM
MOM

MOF
MOF
MOF
MOF
MOF

>>>1
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MASTERS 1 (MASCULIN)

8 GENET Mathieu NL 01:24:18 1100 FRA M1M >>>1

11 MAS Loic NL 01:24:48 842 FRA M1M >> 2

22 HUGUET Hubert CAPSUD 01:29:54 1109 FRA M1M > 3

27 DECES Benoit COULOMMIERS BRIE ATHLETI 01:30:55 I-F77 1993343 1051 FRA MI1M 4

32 DHEILLY Sylvain TOTALSPORT 01:31:56 996 FRA M1M 5

MASTERS 1 (FEMININ)

43 LEGROS Silvia TEAM TRAIL EXPLORER 01:33:58 1147 M1E >>>1

45 LE MEUR Catherine ATHLETIC CLUBS 92* 01:34:43 1I-F92 1966783 1027 FRA M1F >> 2
116 VAN CAMP Nadja MEUDONTRIATHLON 01:46:54 1077 FRA M1F > 3
154 BARON Sophie NL 01:52:23 1131 M1F 4
208 DIVO Cecile NL 01:59:39 897 FRA M1F 5

MASTERS 2 (MASCULIN)
5 GRIGY Baptiste TEAM TDR ANTONY 01:23:51 1023 FRA M2M >>>1

28 SIOT Michel ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS 01:31:03 I-F91 1935414 1099 FRA M2M >> 2

34 POSSIEN Vincent NL 01:32:08 1161 M2M > 3

35 TOUTAIN Patrick RMA TRIATHLON PARIS 01:32:11 1050 FRA M2M 4

44 ARAGONES Julien ATHLETIC CLUBS 92%* 01:34:27 1I-F92 1967243 1176 FRA M2M 5

MASTERS 2 (FEMININ)

84 DROGUET Virginie NL 01:41:37 902 FRA M2F >>>1
112 LARREY Angelique US IBERIQUE PLESSIS TREV 01:46:22 1I-F94 1253027 1125 FRA M2F >> 2
124 LIOT Alexia CAP RUNNING IGNY 01:47:55 820 FRA M2F > 3
128 CHAMOREAU Peggy A.S. CORBEIL ESSONNES TR 01:48:33 815 FRA M2F 4
193 THEVENEAU Virginie US NATIXIS 01:57:52 830 FRA M2F 5

MASTERS 3 (MASCULIN)

13 CLEMENTELLE Laurent ATHLETIC CLUB DRAVEIL 01:26:06 I-F91 489546 1041 FRA M3M >>>1

15 JOUFFREY Olivier NL 01:26:54 1149 M3M >> 2

37 MORLET Franck ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS 01:32:33 I-F91 1419240 905 FRA M3M > 3

54 POINTURIER Fabien ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS 01:36:40 I-F91 1393134 899 FRA M3M 4

65 GAUTHIER Jean-marc NL 01:39:12 1048 FRA M3M 5

MASTERS 3 (FEMININ)
129 TOUTAIN MARTY Catherine RMA TRIATHLON PARIS 01:48:36 1049 FRA M3F >>>1
147 CHOTARD Rebecca STADE FRANCAIS (PARIS) 01:51:23 I-F75 1165 M3F >> 2
210 MATTAROZZI Nathalie CAP RUNNING 01:59:55 1003 FRA M3F > 3
213 LARDET Sarah WISSOUS RUNNING CLUB 02:00:12 906 FRA M3F 4
281 LEOSTIC Nolwenn US TRIATHLON PALAISEAU 02:17:39 890 FRA M3F 5
MASTERS 4 (MASCULIN)

18 DOHIN Eric US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 01:28:10 1159 M4M >>>1

29 ZEGHAD Gerard VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC 01:31:08 I-F91 413703 1154 FRA M4M >> 2

46 DUMAS Christian USP TRIATHLON PALAISEAU 01:34:50 889 FRA M4M > 3

59 SALLE Edouard ASFI VILLEJUIF 01:38:09 I-F94 671366 1173 FRA M4M 4

86 DESFOSSEZ Vincent MEUDON TRIATHLON 01:41:56 1096 FRA M4M 5
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MASTERS 4 (FEMININ)
225 SENZIER Caroline KIKOUROU 02:03:18 1123 FRA M4F >>>1
286 DECHERAT Valerie ATHLE 91~* 02:18:44 TI-F91 1175397 960 FRA M4F >> 2
MASTERS 5 (MASCULIN)
12 GIRAUD Jean-marc CS PROVINS ATHLETISME 01:25:26 I-F77 510700 1057 FRA M5M >>>1
31 DREUX Michel AS BANQUE DE FRANCE 01:31:49 I-F75 582893 922 FRA M5M >> 2
70 SCWYTER Philippe TEAM TRAIL EXPLORER 01:40:15 1182 M5M > 3
98 BUGNON Jean-marc NL 01:44:44 1029 FRA M5M 4
151 ARCHIMBAUD Serge US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON 01:52:07 818 FRA M5M 5
MASTERS 5 (FEMININ)
Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie
MASTERS 6 (MASCULIN)
258 DEPRET Frederic SAVIGNY ATHLETISME 91 02:12:39 1I-F91 338407 1108 FRA M6M >>>1

MASTERS 6 (FEMININ)

Aucun coureur pour cette

MASTERS 7 (MASCULIN)

Aucun coureur pour cette

MASTERS 7 (FEMININ)

Aucun coureur pour cette

MASTERS 8 (MASCULIN)

Aucun coureur pour cette

MASTERS 8 (FEMININ)

Aucun coureur pour cette

MASTERS 9 (MASCULIN)

Aucun coureur pour cette

MASTERS 9 (FEMININ)

Aucun coureur pour cette

Catégorie

Catégorie

Catégorie

Catégorie

Catégorie

Catégorie

Catégorie
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Plac Nom Prénom * Club Temps Ligue Licence Dos Nat Cat Pcat

1 [01-BRULAIRE Sylvain INFOSPORT-LOIRET 01:21:16| CEN45|1839763 |1150|FRA [SEM [>>>1

2 [02-FRANCE David NL 01:23:06 823|FRA |ESM [>>>1

3 |0O3-DELATTE Sebastien COS RENAULT LARDY 01:23:12| I-F91(2047209 |1035|FRA |SEM |>> 2

4 |04-GAUDIN Julien USO L'OREAL 01:23:26 837|FRA |SEM [> 3

5 [05-GRIGY Baptiste TEAM TDR ANTONY 01:23:51 1023|FRA |M2M [>>>1

6 |06-BARON FERRAND Flavien |NL 01:23:57 1066|FRA |ESM [>> 2

7 [07-ANSELIN Samuel NL 01:23:59 1060|FRA |MOM [>>>1

8 |[08-GENET Mathieu NL 01:24:18 1100|FRA |M1M [>>>1

9 [09-AL AHMER Larbi ATHLE 91* 01:24:33| I-F91|1577426 |1178|FRA [MOM [>> 2

10 |10-RONDEAU Nicolas TEAM TDR ANTONY 01:24:36 1024 |FRA |MOM |> 3
Total liste = 10
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Plac Nom Prénom * Club Temps Ligue Licence Dos Nat Cat Pcat

39 |01-BELLANGER Cecile US METRO TRANSPORT (PARI|01:32:40| I-F75|1555926 [1157|FRA [SEF [>>>1

43 |02-LEGROS Silvia TEAM TRAIL EXPLORER 01:33:58 1147 M1F |>>>1

45 |[03-LE MEUR Catherine ATHLETIC CLUBS 92* 01:34:43| I-F92|1966783 |1027|FRA |[M1F [>> 2

84 |04-DROGUET Virginie NL 01:41:37 902|FRA [M2F |>>>1

105 |05-PUSTULA Aneta NL 01:45:13 1198 MOF [>>>1

112 |[06-LARREY Angelique US IBERIQUE PLESSIS TREV|01:46:22| I-F94|1253027 [1125|FRA [M2F [>> 2

116 [07-VAN CAMP Nadija MEUDONTRIATHLON 01:46:54 1077|FRA |M1F |> 3

124 [08-LIOT Alexia CAP RUNNING IGNY 01:47:55 820|FRA |M2F [> 3

128 |09-CHAMOREAU Peggy A.S. CORBEIL ESSONNES TR|01:48:33 815|FRA |M2F 4

129 |[10-TOUTAIN MARTY Catheri |[RMA TRIATHLON PARIS 01:48:36 1049|FRA |M3F [>>>1

Total

liste = 10




